(0.3/11/12)	
100 55 50	
A33. R.J. BY:	

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SKH 1866H Yr Regn: 2014 / May
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Volkswagen Jetta c.c 1390
at Workshop m/s	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 133352 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No: CAXE04491
Policy No.	C/No: WVWZZZ16ZEM026461
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim) STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205 55 716
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Yokohana
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. S' mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 09 04/222 D.O.I. 22/07/222
Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Gruen And sin plans
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Accept 7 Medidelion	
that was the	-Inspedi.
1016; M/ 30 1c	
17A 17-9K	
30(38) 222 To Between 18 13 5MI	
1 1 2 13/30 1 3	in 12 days of low- (Red \$3730, Whi
is indired MV in vernala	column
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Da	ys Of Repair:
1) 70 8 1 1/107 : Final Report Re	survey No. of Trip; Survey Fee:
	Transportation:
2) Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si
Report Format:	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: [2] Lump Sum / I.E.I: (\$: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
)	: \Veekend (\$\sigma\$)
	TOTAL

GUAN AUTO SERVICE

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-82 Singapore 575642

FINAL BILL

Tham Yat Hung c/o Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-82 Singapore 575642

Our Ref.	SKN1866H
Your Ref.	-
Date	4-May-2022

No.	Descri	ption	Qty	Unit Price	Total
No.	To supply labou	r and materials to entioned vehicle to condition. SKN1866H Volkswagen Jetta	Qty	Unit Price	\$17,250.00
				Amount Due	\$17,250.00

Authorised Signatory



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO.
26/4/2022	A 44452

INVOICE TO.

THAM YAT HUNG
23 JALAN LIMAU KASTURI
SINGAPORE 468428

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH NO.
	A 44452	26/4/2022	SND 6342 L
DESCRIPTION	NO. OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 09 APRIL 2022 TO 22 APRIL 2022 YOUR REF: SKN 1866 H	13	130.84077	1,700.93
Account Name: BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD			24.500.00
Account No: 118-312-9991 Paynow UEN: 200106276D Bank: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD (UOB)	Subtotal		\$1,700.93
Branch: UOB Shaw Centre Branch Bank Address: 1 Scotts Road #03-04 Shaw Centre Singapore 228208 Bank Code: 7375 Branch Code: 018 Swift Code: UOVBSGSG	GST @ 7%		\$119.0
All cheques must be made payable to BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD. *Please indicate the invoice number and vehicle number in the reference.	TOTAL		\$1,820.0

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666





RENT-A-CAR

Workshop: Gunti Wite

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666
ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D
24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122
VEHICLE HIDING ACRE

	HICLE HIRING AGREE	WENT	1 1	1
HIRER'S PARTICULARS		Vehicle No: SKN1866		
Name (as in I/C) TAITIN MIT HING		16 No.3x 0 6242 C	VR No	
NRIC/Passport No: Date of Birth:	Make & Mo	del: \\	Auto/Man	ual Group:
Address: 23 JACAN LIMBA KASTIRI		CHARGES		\$ cts
5(4(,8428) Dally	3 day @\$ 14	Per day	11377
Name & Address of Employer	Weekly/Mo	nthly week @\$	Per week/Monthly	
	Others			
Occupation Driving Exp:	I CONTROLL	@\$	Per day/Monthly	
Driving Licence No:		ollection Syc		-
D/L Type: Local/Int'l/Others:			GST	
Application of the second second second second	OR No:		(A) SUB-TOTAL	41以201-
DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Petrol Level	E 1/4 1/		11 12 1
Name (as In I/C)	& A	3/	+	
NRIC/Passport No: Date of Birth:	Surcharge	IN		
Address:	Age: First	km FREE per day	GST	
	at	cents per km	TOTAL CHARGES	
Occupation Driving Exp:	Yrs	WHEN WORK WAS KINDS	HWHERWHER WAS	8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Driving Licence No: Passed / Expiry Date Dri Tyne: Local/intl/Others: Contact No	March State State State March State	AANGAMAAN MAAN WOOMBAAN MAAN	BAR THORN WOLK WO	グインスガッカード
D/L Type: Local/int*l/Others: Contact No	(20)	EW DED WORDS WORDS WITE WORDS WORDS WORDS WORDS	WORK TO HIN W WAR	医复数甲霉素 集團
BITTA	N A MARKET	ታይለ ምዕራል ገዋ መረጃ ገዋላወረል ገቸ ለተም የመራ ገዋ መረጃ ገዋ ነው ነፉ ገኝ ገኝ ረጃ	SANTON WAS NOT	gen Para Nord Amerikana hari
	47 F 71 CK	CARRYAGE WATER OF WA	A. D. M.	was propositional
		IVER EXCESS (Subject to G	ST):\$	1-
	- ATTIVITY	ORIES CHECK Cards D Camera Systems	☐ Hub Cap ☐ Ra	adio / CD Cartridge
	☐ ☐ Jack	Tyre Opener	☐ Petrol Cap ☐ Sp	pare Tyre
	I all the	(IN) CENT		
INDICATE:	M	100		
A - Accidents D - Dents	Hiter's S	ignature :	Additional D	river's Signature :
S - Scratches X - Crack		ORE Use Only		
I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both	sides of this agreement. If I hav	presented a charge/credit	card for payment. I ag	ree that all amoun
payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic i made on the charge/credit card voucher. All informat	tion I have been given BKW	Rent A Car Pte Ltd in	connection with this	agreement is tru
IMPORTANT	legal of san and under 70	costs on a full indemnity basis),	whatsoever and howsoe of the vehicle or the use	ever brought against, or the operation of the
 The Hirer and the authorized driver must be over 23 years years and be holding valid driving licenses and have a minir and qualified driving experience. Failure to observe stipula 	mum of 2 years regular vehicl	e. Full excess amount have to the	de paid immediately in the place an replacement vel	hicle if an accident
damages costs to be Borne by the Hirerithe Authorised Dri All vehicles are supplied with petrol and should returned with	iver. occurs	ed. Any damage to the car will	be repair at BKvv authoria	zed workshop. are not allowed. Any
A service charge of \$10 on top of a petrol surcharge is payed the fall to return the vehicle at the appropriate petrol level.	able by the hirer should - offens	ive smell e g. cigarette, durian	or pet's smell, the hirer at hell or net's hair belween	\$300 - \$500.
No refund for early return of vehicle. The hirer shall be liable for new late course at the rate shown per hour per day, inclus	e for additional charges 9. The History of CDW and/or PAI locker	firer agrees that a punctured tyr	re, empty petrol tank, loss If does not constitute a b	or venicies key or preakdown and that
where applicable. Any returns after our operation hours will day rental.	Il be charged as a full in the	event the owner's 24-Hours En	nergency Service is called the cost of such respons	d upon to respond to se at \$60.00 per trip.
4. Use of the vehicle for illegal purpose (For instance in confined or trafficting setupating), is strictly prohibited.	nection with theft, drug 10. In car repor	se of accident, the hirer shall re	port to rental office imme	iciately. An accident
5. Vehicle strictly for Singapore use only and may not be drive without prior written consent of BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. T	ven out of Singapore atl lia The hirer is liable for a line e	bility from all parties claim. Full	excess amount have to b	e paid immediately i
penalty fee of \$200 in additional to the appropriate insurant	in the	irer/Driver also have the respon car is sufficient and do not drive	e when the vehicle is stall	Il and does not have
The hirer and/or driver shall be responsible for all damages sevent all traffic violations, fines and panalties imposed or	n the vehicle for 12 All cu	ient water. Any damage to the e istomers' data will be kept strict	ly confidential and is sole	IN FIRED IOL (U.G.
whatsoever reason in respect of or in connection with it's u	damages, losses, 13.1 und	ose of completing the sales tran erstand and agree to the person	sachons and other relatin	ia mallers.
increased insurance premiums, non-wavier excess and co-	ost expense (including left	s and Conditions Page.	MIT	V GI
9/1/22 1/4/15			Hirer's Driver Si	gnature
Réturn Of Vehicle: The Hirer Driver Is Required To Sign In The	Column "Signature Of Hirer Driver	Failing Which The Day And Tim	e Inserted Below Shall B	a Deemed To Be The
Réturn Of Vehicle: The Hirer Offver is Required to Sign in The Day And Time The Vehicle is Returned To BKW Rent A Car Pte Cluestioned On Any Account Whatsoever, And I had cleared m	e I to Ann The Same Shall be Accel	Ned W2 Coucinging Eninguine C	I THE Salle Alle Chair ing	- V - Landingou of
Pate In Time In Mileage C	Check By R	emarks	· XIVI	The second
25 17 1 0 10 3177 4	41/18 W 111 711	1. 32 4 22	Hirer's Oriver S	ignature

TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR CAR RENTAL

BKW Rent a Car Pte Ltd decemble united the contest when appropring state where the contest so admits include the contest sourcessons institute thereby equivalent to the united to be under contest to contest to contest to the united that there is agreed to take to the united to the transfer for the death the product of the said versions industrial of the following terms and operations, all cates are subjected to GST

- The unit visiting paid of tools and accombines therein is the probability of the Comer and the Flags shall be a more replay thought and so remeating to the case.
- The being start consistence on the state and at the time specified and could consider until the passar and end on the date and it has their stated casters. arranded or an asphassic explanation for the travel
- The Filter shall pay in full line here closings specified before before the commencement of himse. No part of such himse change shallow any circumstantals
- If the rings shall feel to extend the great value of the exemple, of the period of line, then without prejudice to the other rights of the Covier, the trace shall any to the character to every hour stapsing feels and the total of a pure expectation and therefore charter the every nour mapsing new with site times of a fun hypother's undermersage me said valuation is entimed to the Charles, such torrive office charles in account whe can the Charles as for and a decount with a fore-charges in at such office rules as the Charles and a machine distinction makes fit will a new and amount of the artists are not and when the surest field and and when the surest field and and and and a surest field and a su
- The could value use yours lot curate by the blue of the bone was more expressed The sould receive may they set consent by the three of persons who have expressly designated and embourned three or designation and that are not set origin. The their and the archive such discovering the research and their archives are designed or a constitution of standard means the second section of standard means are designed or a constitution of standard means are not seen and the execution of standard means are decreased in the execution of standard means are decreased. no hope shall pay all their cost of repairs and removes what unity is absent our hope shall pay all their cost of repairs and personners what unity is absent our hard less answer of Profite and Truth. Oatal Substitution (Raices and reported in correction inserved. Particular intention is to be accorded to trial
 - the Hear are the and introduction with the dear to sear of age and tidle. 70 years and be halding vater in many treated and have a minimum of a vestel disjutar, and liquidities through exchanges. I solve to this year supplicition may return all that ages one to be Barned by the Propulse.
- subplation may return all the ages was to be Barned by the Heredie Authorised Dition the sales of the Barnedies in the sales of the Barnedies of the Authorised Barnedies of the Barnedies of the

The three agoes has a compared one empty pages pages of cateday a say is torted large eight of cateday and the empty pages of a cateday and the empty of a bornature had the arrive even the owners 24 Forces Energies () Service of allowing the owners 24 Forces Energies () Service of allowing the research to other to be sufficient to the control of the page to other than the service of the page to other than the control of th

- are consistent one organized with portion and abundations must contribute the against a second of the contribute of \$170 on may of a partial southering by the contribute of the formation and the contribute of the again product partial bases.
- The time, or supported in the state upon the artiforms meeting the stat whether to the Connect introduction associated these many day injuries then upon problems on the Connect introduction and the account of the connection and the account of the
- The Oward data not under any current transaction habite to make any payment of The Covair some not langual degi carrain on housing paging to make any pagings, or make their in respect of on to individually has their disparations later loss, in July or defining the later of the said velocities of the later of the any disparation of the later of the said velocities of as most of any disparation and an extension disparation of any disparation of the later of t in a proper and sale completes
- It the law reason the validate described in the schedulifier array after vetaminational by the Harr pion to the commonwement of the period of the is not available to the line of such pharmeters with the Outlin shall have the apid to explain the such relative vetaments of secondary gening cannot your many and reason and it or each attendance vehicle is available of it the Channel shall be not and a contraction outliness are also then the shall be repositing by the cannot be produced as a start about the contraction of the start of the shall be repositing to the cannot be produced as a start of the shall be reposited to the start of the shall be reposited to the start of the shall be reposited to the shall be composite opposite any part who also disented as part of the part of the construction of the construction
 - The Minerary Authorized Corner should pay for the cost of paties desired the preceding the PROVIDEO ALMAYS that the Miner having teams defined of the sale control and costing samplified a histogram toleral exact the Countries and by ambhed to a like the cost to the Service should be a server and the cost to the Service should be a server and the cost to the server and t threat a Carlingsed Origer
- The empirical is MOT however by a monor manyone a policy convening personal academ management in the binst, the passimage in authorized there and the Courter shall not be respectible for any distability estates, impositive of otherwise in continuous and any around defined the locality alithing transition use of the vollect. The courter may at the pagent of the places and upon pagenent of the requeste of temperaturation for separate personal accuracy for separate personal accuracy are separate personal accuracy are separate.

- The sold vehicle shell be executed on the a selection beneaute solary emails contained in exercise Course as Suparised Stated at the control Owner's for many Stated of Brocking Tanit Parisin the Europe parisin into par day for Collision. Damage Varvagia stocks the Non-wayer excess Clause: For the category of example their Collision Curriage Varvagia excess Clause: For the category of example their Collision Curriage Varvagia excess Clause: Misserphilises exhibites and following around many in one post numerically, in the exception an integral for example transport regarded and in order to be supplied and control of the category of example and damage in the category and being a selection and damage in the category and being a selection of the category. 1.5
- Carron princips that expendition of the period of raise the black final centure from that actions trapplies which types, that's incorresponds and employed action Occare as any artitle Ocean's resegnated statement or appearance to each incorresponds are and whete was when contacted the flat in the harm ties Course
- No collection for hydrogenic development by the Cavin in Solicitud and the matter and consistency of the dependent sales provide the adjustance of the Cavin and the confliction of the waren in describing and his constitution to high
- Tractions on easily a context of desiring place (equalistic substituting place) and the context of the context
- Transport and the serious and conscious at the man of serious the third in the Constitution of the serious at the serious and the serious and the serious at the serious and the serious and the serious at the serious and the serious and the serious and the serious at the serio
- " At also all the power out entire occupants (b) result of the Owner.
- **Author of the footspeep based or occurrent to reserve of the Country of the Cou
- into an established the interpretation of the Description is allowed to make when their received of his by majore 10 flag films is allowed by the form of the condition of the by majore 10 flag films is allowed the condition of the condition of
- BKW Does A Dat Pic College green to preganting make the Person of the Proportion of the Proportion of the Proposition of the pr application from the other bands are some some point interested as the other for the other religio transacto nue.
- Charles a collection of the performance of the
 - inflictancy out manage courtes.
 - delivers, on the or pretty to relating to can here.

 - definition of controlling your cheesest discusses to the support.
 definition of the payments:
 definition of the payments:
- Consequence of withdrawing consent to the codection, use and disclosure of personal data.

Can may at a continual ment of the first of the following disclosing and The may active a would be to be their the interest instruction of a course your activities date by appearing as contacted only the strong as formation of the contacted on the contacted of the contacted on the contacted on the contacted of the c tercentes that you asked kercultang word in

that down, techniques your consent to, us to the your procured that he is to record Sur a vice between your consent has use but the your personner many the consentration multipose the well affect and affect it provides you will be presented for a baseling the presentation of the or hand well are supporting provening to four the orang your enterprise of an in book of projectly assertably and provides from the orange wheels. Which make adopt a district well required to a furnishment or forminals out your appropriated with the

- Marketing material option
 - Please indicate it you wan as easy in teaching as promotonic continues on in-valued proposal of content control many sale, and costages taken, while of
 - Thereford Differents of Sources are truly into a side, that increasing a force, or discovered to Different Different and the order of the different point and the side in the side of the
- All cosponers in all with the expression is consider to mind or account an edit of the description of contrate of the transfer of the contrate of the contrate
- this agreement is greatered by and mostly a continual state much use it wanted in



TAX INVOICE

Tham Yat Hung

C/O Guan Auto Service

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

#01-80/#01-82 Singapore 575642 INVOICE NO

: APA22002366

DATE

: 23/04/2022

VEHICLE NO

: SKN1866H

JOB REFERENCE NO

: 22/002477

ACCIDENT DATE

: 09/04/2022

SURVEY DATE

: 11/04/2022

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Survey Fees Inclusive Of

Transportation

Photographs (\$1) Per Copies: 102

\$875.00

\$102.00

TOTAL AMOUNT

\$977.00

All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to "Auto Performance Appraisal"

Auto Performance Appraisal





VEHICLE SURVEY REPORTS

Tham Yat Hung
C/O Guan Auto Service
Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C
#01-80/#01-82
Singapore 575642

1 Reference

Job Reference No

: 22/002477

Claim No

Claim Type

: Third Party

Accident Date

оправод

Survey Date

: 09/04/2022 : 11/04/2022

Survey Report Date

: 23/04/2022

2 Particulars Of Vehicle

Vehicle Registration No

: SKN1866H

Make & Model

: VolksWagen Jetta 1.4 TSI

Vehicle Registration Date

: 21/05/2014

Chassis No

: WVWZZZ16ZEM026461

Engine No

: Blocked

Colour

: Grey

3 Condition Of Vehicle And Tyres

Mileage (KM)	Brakes	<u>Steering</u>	Modification
127793	Serviceable	Serviceable	None
Tryes Front RHS Front LHS Rear RHS Rear LHS	Make Yokohama Yokohama Yokohama Yokohama	<u>Size</u> 205/55R16 205/55R16 205/55R16 205/55R16	Balance (MM) 5 5 6 6

4 Description Of Damages

The vehicle sustained damages at rear portion.

(For information of damages please refer to Parts/Labour/Photographs attached)

5 Instruction

This survey was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis, and we have not authorised any repair.

. Vehicle Assessment Reports

Ref No: 22/002477

Damage And Repair Cost Adjustment

	57917900			Workshop	Our
S/No	Qty	Parts Description	Comments/condition	Estimate (\$) As	sessment (\$)
			List Items		
1	1	Rear bumper	Deformed/broken	1,098.75	1,098.75
2	1	Rear bumper lower spoiler	Deformed/dented	597.50	597.50 395.0
3	2	Rear bumper reflector	Cracked/grazed & cut	98.00 N S HH	98.00 49.00
4	2	Rear bumper corner retainer	Deformed/broken	124.50 HIS HH	124.50 1-62.25
5	2	Rear bumper side retainer	Deformed/broken	155.50 HIS HH	
6	1	Rear bumper inner top centre beam	Deformed/broken	92.00	92.00
7	1	Rear bumper inner reinforcement	Dented/bent	580.00	580.00
8	1 set	Rear bumper clips	Broken/necessary	40.00	49.00 - 20 - SH
9	2	Taillamp	Smashed/broken	984.00	984.00
10	1	RH taillamp panel	Distorted	279.60	279.60
11	1	Rear boot lid	Badly dented/bent	1,490.00	1,490.00
12	2	Rear boot lid side lamp	Smashed/broken	656.00	656.00
13	1	Rear boot centre "VW" logo	Necessary	89.00	89.00
14	1	Rear boot LH "JETTA" emblem	Necessary	65.25	65.25
15	1	Rear boot RH "TSI" emblem	Broken/necessary	53.00	53.00
16	2	Rear boot number plate lamp	Broken/cut	72.00	72.00 PH
17	2	Rear boot hinge	Broken/bent	212.00	212.00
18	2	Rear boot hinge cover	Deformed/broken	172.80	172.80
19	1	Rear boot damper	Bent	126.30	126.30
20	1	Rear boot inner trim cover	Dented/broken	262.30	262.30
21	1	Rear boot top lock	Bent	144.75	144.75
22	1	Rear boot lower lock catch	Bent	32.00	32.00
23	1	Rear boot weatherstrip	Deformed/cut	254.00	254.00
24	1	Rear end panel	Distorted	1,620.00	1,620.00 - 962 50
25	1	Rear end panel top garnish	Deformed/broken	119.25	119.25
26	1	Rear spare tyre panel	To repair	1,652.40	- 7-
27	1	Rear spare tyre top foam tools tray	Broken/cut	221.40	221.40
28	1	Rear spare tyre top board	Deformed/torn	562.30	562.30 420.00
29	1	Rear speaker panel	Buckled	1,589.40	1,589.40 923.60
30	1	Rear speaker panel top board	Deformed/torn	672.80	672.80
31	1	Rear speaker panel top board 3rd	Cracked	101.30	101.30
		brake lamp	Oldched	101.50	101.30
32	2	Rear fender	Distorted/buckled	2,500.00	2,500.00
33	2	Rear RH fender lower air duct	Broken	62.40 HIS HH	62.40 1 31.20
34	1	Rear RH fender under splash shield	Deformed	142.60	142.60
35	1 set	Rear fender under splash shield clips	Necessary	40.00	40.00 15 - SH
36	2	Rear fender inner top garnish/cover	Deformed/broken	512.60 H(S HL	512.60 1256.30
37	2	Rear fender inner side trim	Deformed/torn	321.40	321.40

Vehicle Assessment Reports

38	1 set Rear fender inner side trim clips	Broken/necessary	60.00	60.00 15 - SH
39	 Rear windscreen glass 	Shattered	1,252.40	1,252.40 -762.50
40	1 set Rear windscreen moulding	Torn/necessary	121.60	121.60
41	2 Rear side passanger seat belt	RH jammed/LH reuse	1,042.00	521.00
	15 253 20	\	20,273.10	18,099.70
	Less discount 10%		2,027.31	1,809.97
	15 253 20 Less discount 10%	Total:	18,245.79	16,289.73
		Special Nett Items		
42	1 Rear number plate	Bent/cut	45.00	45.00
43	1 set Rear windscreen sealant	Necessary	50.00	50.00 40 -
44	1 set Rear end panel sealant	Necessary	50.00	50.00 40 -
45	1 set Rear windscreen tinted film	Deformed/necessary	180.00	180.00 MF
46	1 set Rear windscreen incar camera	Malfunction	500.00	500.00 HH
47	1 set Revserse sensors	Broken/malfunction	250.00	250.00 220 -
	205	Total:	1,075.00	1,075.00
	3019	//		
		Total Spare Parts :	19,320.79	17,364.73

Vehicle Assessment Reports

Ref No:

22/002477

Damage And Repair Cost Adjustment

<u>Items</u>	Job Description	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Adjusted Costs (\$)
1	To lift up and tow vehicle to workshop.	120.00	120.00 HH
2	To remove, jack out, straighten, panel beating, align and renew replaced parts.	2,000.00	1,600:00 1200 (-
3	To putty and respray painting on affected areas.	2,500.00	2,000.00 1200
4	To remove, refix rear windscreen glass.	150.00	120.00 —
5	To remove, refix boot lid fittings.	80.00	60.00 ✓
6	To check wirings and lightings.	50.00	30.00
7	To remove, refix reverse sensors.	80.00	50.00 40 (-
8	To remove, refix roof linings, rear seats, carpet and trims.	200.00	150.00 120 -
9	To supplied and applied anti rust treatments.	120.00	80.00 40 -
	Total Labour :	5,300.00	4,210.00
	Total Spare Parts : Total Labour : Total Repair Costs :	19,320.79 5,300.00 24,620.79	17,364.73 4,210.00 21,574.73

Assessor's Recommendation

Repairer Estimate: 24,620.79 Our Adjustment: 21,574.73

Remarks

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair on a lump sum basis of \$17,250.00, with a repair period of 14 working days.

Surveyed By:

Lek Boon Hwee Automobile Appraiser

16,932.88 12 dge 2/5 13,500/-